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1) Back Born

2) SMF : Single Mode Fiber

3) E-PON : Ethernet DPassive Optical Network
4) GOF : Glass Optical Fiber

5) POF : Plastic Optical Fiber
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6) A EY: Tree and Branch 722 5%#0]
7) HFC: Hybrid Fiber Coaxial %% 3%
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1) Cable Loss : 0.35dB / Km @1310nm, 0.25dB / Km
@1550nm

2) Splice Loss : 0.05dB / Km (fusion splices)

3) Connector Loss : 0.25dB / 7} A (set)

4) Coupling Loss : splitter = 10log(&% @x4) + 06
coupler = 10log {¥811](%)/100 } + 0.6
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